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LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

         N 313 ECM Cylindrical Roller Bearings

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com
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Number
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LILY BEARING

R3,4:  mm Chamfer Dimension

E: mm Raceway Dia Of Outer Ring

d1: mm Shoulder Dia Of Inner Ring

S:  mm Permissible Axial Displacement

R1,2:  m 

 

min 2.1 

min 2.1

m Chamfer Dimension

R1

R4

R3

124.5 

≈90.5 

max 2.2

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/n-313-ecm/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

